

CS DJ-639/22

MS. BHANU CHAUDHARY @ RITU CHAUDHARY Vs.  
SH.KULDEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI @ KULDEEP KUMAR

15.05.2023

Present : Sh. Arun Kr. Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Nitish Mishra, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Replication filed on behalf of plaintiff. Affidavit of  
admission/denial of documents be filed by both sides.

Put up for settlement of issues **for 22.07.2023.**

(Akash Jain)  
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court  
New Delhi/15.05.2023 (vg)