

8CS DJ639/22

MS. BHANU CHAUDHARY @ RITU CHAUDHARY Vs.
SH.KULDEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI @ KULDEEP KUMAR

07.11.2023

Present : Sh. Arun Kr. Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Nitish Mishra, Ld. Counsel for defendant
(through VC).

Affidavit of admission/denial of documents already
filed by both the sides.

Copy of affidavit of admission/denial of documents
supplied to plaintiff from the court record.

List for framing of issues **for 18.12.2023.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/07.11.2023 (vg)