

13 CS DJ 639-22

MS. BHANU CHAUDHARY @ RITU CHAUDHARY Vs. SH.
KULDEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI @ KULDEEP KUMAR

09.01.2025

Present:- Sh. Vinod Kumar, proxy Counsel for plaintiff along
with plaintiff.
Sh. Mitesh Kumar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for
defendant through VC.

1. Consolidated evidence by way of affidavit filed by
the plaintiff. Extra copy kept on court record for Ld. Counsel for
defendant to collect against due acknowledgment.
2. List on **27.02.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/09.01.2025(sk)